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38. Kanjiza - 10.08.2019.
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5201
5070
5058
5162
5107
5089
5056
5149
5060
5167
5097
5147
5121
5124
5204
5190
5031
5214
5009
5217
5116
5137
5005
5096
5211
5066
5048
5173
5170
5084
5171
5032
5108
5178
5154
5158
5004
5034
5040
5146
5064
5210
5168

Polumaraton

:34:46 Mark
:35:53 Béla
:36:17 Aleksandar
:37:48 Marko
:38:30 Miroslav
:38:49 Josip
:39:37 nna
:40:01 Edvard
:40:23 XL Milos
:40:29 Branislav
:40:54 XL Viktor
:41:42 Gusztav
:41:59 XL DusSan
:42:04 Zsolt
142:22
:42:29
142:43 nett
:42:53
:43:07
:43:10 ro

:43:12 Slobodan
:43:14 Cedomir
:43:16  Filip
:43:28 Nemanja
:44:10 Ond
:44:22 Sasa
:44:28 Laszlo
:44:30 Dorde
:44:45 XL Nebojsa
:44:52 XL Gergely
:44:53 Mariana
:44:56 XL Zoltén
:45:09 Nemanja
:45:25 Zoltan
:46:10 Laszlo
:46:13 XL Csaba
:46:25 XL Milan
:47:05 Srdjan
:47:07 Mark
:47:36 Sergej
:47:39 XL Boris
:47:50 svetislav
:48:03 Nikola
:48:18 XL Enis
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Voros
Nagy Gellért
Adzi¢
Latkovic
Pesi¢

Major
Bognar
Halas

Kesic

Zivié
Kovacs
Surjan
Karas
Szilagyi
Muhi
Dlaci¢
Német
Rapic
Spanovié
hypawesuh
Sudarov
Bukvic
Demic
buri¢
Bakos
Antic
Csordalics
Munjas
Oprijan
Onozé
Cegar Lukié¢
Horvat
Rajkovic
Ladocki
Nagy
Kavai
Kovaci¢
Lukié
Mcnicol
Besermenji
Majstorovic
Zvekanov
Kasalica
Beharovic

Tiszakécske VSE

Belgrade Running club

AK Hajduk maraton tim Kula

AK APATIN
ARK Somaraton
Budapesti Honvéd

Paligo Palus - "Zivot je more"

ARK Somaraton

Individualac
ARK Fruska gora

Ak Crvena Zvezda

ARK Tron
adidas Runners Beograd

OAK Kikinda

Ak Crvena Zvezda

AK Apatin/Cegarunning
Ak Apatin / Cegarunning
INDIVIDUALAC

AK Apatin

Skola tréanja Subotica
Ark Somaraton

Triatlon Klub Dynamic

Ak Apatin / Cegarunning

ARK Tron Pali¢

Ark Somaraton Sombor

SAVS

ArkSomaraton

ARK Somaraton Sombor
AK Hajduk maraton tim
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SRB
SRB
SRB
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SRB
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5176
5029
5148
5013
5042
5055
5017
5074
5087
5157
5104
5057
5188
5180
5036
5172
5006
5061
5135
5202
5113
5114
5218
5186
5052
5011
5143
5175
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5079
5100
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5072
5141
5166
5021
5041
5080
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5152
5129
5128
5059
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:55:
:55:

31
34
43
47
54
57
59
15
33
43
43
05
26

:04
:09

35
37
39
00
03
03
17
19
19
24
25
26
39
41
28
28
57
18
36
52
01
02
04
10
13
17
18
18
35
37
41
45

miroslav
Dragan
Slobodan
Zoltan
Ziva

XL Adél
Lija
Gabor
Gergel
Aleksandar
Bogdan
XL Srdan
Adam
Zoran
Marius
Julia

:

F

XL Csilla
XL
Branislav
Dezsé
Dusan
Natalia
XL Béla
Aniko
Edit
Zoltan

Kuli¢
Glisi¢
Laszlé
Balac
Ilijevski
Gulyas
liscevic
Ciri¢
Mikovic
Sok¢ié
Vijoglavin
Tandi
Zvekanov
Bohata
Horvath
Kari¢
Trbojevié
Nincié¢
Nagy
Solar
Crisan
Erds
Skerbinek
Grobelsek
Bordas
Nagy
Bedic
Pukanovic
Hirsch
Gurung
Braci¢
Habi
UBORNJI
Stepanov
Dosen
BUs
Momcilovié
Bognar
Zelilé
Terzic¢
Babinszki
Srdanov
Agoston
Huszak
Herendi
Pet6czné
Pinter

ARK Somaraton
Team Nemanja

Dudova Suma tim
AK Crvena Zvezda

ARK Somaraton
ARK Tron Pali¢

UG "Inspiran"

AK Apatin/Cegarunning
Ark Kanjiski Maratonci
ARK Somaraton

Ark Kanjiski Maratonci

ARK Tron

ark Maratonci Kanjiza

ARK TRON
Dudova Suma Tim
Sprintfutoklub Tata

AK Hajduk maraton tim Kula
UK PALIGO PALUS PALIC

AK Becej

ARK Somaraton

ARK Tron Pali¢

Ark Kanjiski Maratonci

Sprint

Sprintfutoklub Tata
Skola tréanja Subotica

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
HUN
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
HUN
SRB
SLO
SLO
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
HUN
NEP
SRB
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SRB
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SRB
SRB
SRB
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SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
HUN
HUN
SRB
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5151
5120
5123
5140
5050
5174
5184
5130
5069
5002
5222
5062
5213
5220
5085
5051
5118
5117
5035
5018
5136
5019
5012
5181
5182
5027
5169
5153
5155
5212
5098
5067
5015
5001
5003
5112
5207
5109
5020
5065
5063
5185
5078
5163
5099
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33
45
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03
15
25
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53
20
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14
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36
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Srdan
Tamas

XL Boglarka
Emil

Anna

XL Tibor
Srdjan

XL

Andras
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Branislav
Bogdan
Bence
Zoltan
Fanny
Marina
Norbert

—
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Snezana
Vedran
Dalibor

Zeljko
XL Jasna
XL Rita
XL Alisa
Lola
Slobodan
Marta
Helga
Attila
Valentin
Edit
Nemanija
Szilvia
Jovana

Miodrag
Stefan

buri¢
Albert
Rudics
Luli¢

Luli¢ Marki
Katona
Buzadzic
Davidovic
Bajtai
Szasz
Nagy
Sarnyai
Zilling
Zsaki
radulovic¢
Juhasz
Srdic
Nikoli¢
Losonci
Losonci
Galik
Socin
Harmat
Prlja
Radovic
Majer

Ivi¢
Milenkovic
Milosevic
Provits
Bajic
Antic
Sinadinovic
Juhas
Boross
Sarnyai
Sarnyai
Tancos
Stojanovié
Csanadi
Nikoli¢
Jovovic
Smrk
Maric

Kocsis Kormaoci

Keld

Bognar Pekla

Somaraton

Instant Healthy Life
Természetjard Egyesilet
Sprint

ark Maratonci Kanjiza

Skola Trcanja Subotica
ak spartak

AK Hajduk Maraton Tim Kula

Ark Somaraton

ark Maratonci Kanjiza

ARK Somaraton

Udruzenje Pozeli Zelju

rekreativac
AK APATIN
AK Apatin

Mozdulj érte!

ark Maratonci Kanjiza
ark Maratonci Kanjiza
UG Inspiran

Skola tréanja Subotica
PK Gora

AK Hajduk Maraton Tim Kula

Szentes Delfin
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HUN
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HUN
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5092
5165
5196
5049
5164
5203
5033
5197
5215
5193
5008
5183
5090
5022
5044
5200
5198
5224
5010
5132
5122
5142
5199
5223
5139
5115
5101
5111
5068
5026
5071
5082
5083
5077
5189
5219
5076
5102
5054
5159
5161
5145
5037
5187
5093
5039
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29
31
36

140
143
148

53
56
51
01
10
14
17
22
38
53
56
57
01
12
12
30
51
52
59
22
23
30
31
50
50
07
22
26
38
08
11
23
45
45
47
51
14
16
28

Rihard
Timea
Bernadett
Goran
Kornél
Laszlé
Laslo
Carl
Dalibor
Laszlé
Gabor
Endre
Arpéad
Sarolta
Miroslav
Melania
Srdan
Péter
Slobodan
Aleksandar
Attila
Zsuzsanna
XL Méria
Ivana

Agnes
Jozsef
Tamara
Emese
Zorica
Dorde
danica
adam
Branislav
eva
Vukosav
Maria Terézia
Laszlé
Zeljka
Kristina
Anita

XL ana

XL SVETLANA

XL Biljana

Agnes
Karolina

Agnes
Gabriella

Dobé
Hajas
Szabd
Tomin
Nagy
Mészaros
Terek
Mcnicol
Kuzmanovié
Harmath
Roza
Varady
Apré
Bohata
Terzic¢
Fuszké
Kockarevié
Kovacs
Dimitrov
Vugdelija
Gulyas
Fazekas
Zokob
Mirkov
Borcsok
Gavallér
Rnjak
Losoncz-
Vukov
Rackov
grujic firanj
vojnic purcar
Bacic
habibzada
Trebjesanin
Burany
Erdélyi
Ljubojevi¢
Petkovic
Grce
atanasovska
JOVANOVIC
Blazié
Kovacs
Csikos
Laszlo
Fuleki

Ark Kanjiski Maratonci

Sprint

ark Maratonci Kanjiza
Novosadski maraton
Jaszszentlasz|oi

Vugdelije

Sprintfutoklub Tata

ARK Somaraton

Paligo Palus
Ark Somaraton
Ark Somaraton
palligo palus

palligo palus

AK Veteran-Beograd
ultRANn Zenta

ARK TRON

Skola tréanja Subotica

MARATHON TEAM KRALJEVO
MARATHON TEAM KRALJEVO

Skola tréanja Subotica

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
BEL
HUN
SRB
GBR
SRB
SRB
SRB
HUN
SRB
AUT
SRB
HUN
SRB
HUN
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
HUN
SRB
SRB
HUN
SRB
SRB
SRB
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SRB
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SRB
SRB
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5038
5081
5205
5160
5177
5016
5028
5110
5150
5131
5125
5127
5126
5179
5216
5046
5133
5045
5134
5086
5194
5014
5030
5091
5095
5138
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117
:18:
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124
:26:
:26:
:26:
:28:
:36:
:37:
:48:

29
20
33
27
29
01
25
27
09
33
11
49
12
15
12
35
18
21
09
07
39
45
44
27
54
56

Andrea
Dorde
Ottd

XL Slavko

Melitta
Konrad
Marija
Ivana
XL Eva
Adrienn
Maria
Ibolya
Erzsébet
Adrienn
Szabolcs
Katalin
Istvan

trka.rs

Szalma
Gucunski
Bicskei
Dimitri¢
Czira
Barlog
Dujmovic
Trivunovic
Zemko
Szasz
Hirsch
Maté
Karacsonyi

Molnar Satai

Cimmer
Liker
Turbuk
Vugdelija
Fogarasi
Gor Lovas
Halas
Satai
Ujvari
MESZARQOS
JanyHyunh
Lamatsch

Ark Kanjiski Maratonci

Sprintfutoklub Tata
Sprintfutoklub Tata

Sprintfutoklub Tata

SCMT
Feeling Center Szeged

Vugdelije

Sprintfutoklub Tata
TPK 6eorpaacku mapaToH
Sprint

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
HUN
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
SRB
SRB
HUN
HUN
SRB
HUN
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
HUN
SRB
HUN



